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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2019

Showbill: 246 Class: PHBA 420 PB Mares All Ages 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Terry Thompson, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Tony Burris

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Points

1 Beverly Baker
Clanton, AL2015

Obviously Stylin

PHBA - 90510

Steve Tidwell

PHBA - 60431

2630

3.00

Sire/Dam: Western  Sundown x Obviously A Diva

2 Clayton Ellison
Bessmer, AL2017

Obviously Awsum

PHBA - 91260

Clayton Ellison

PHBA - 104243

2395

2.00

Sire/Dam: Western  Sundown x Obviously A Diva

3

Z
Denise Vick
Taylorsville, NC2019

Pocket Full O Stars Denise Vick

PHBA - 106894

2569

1.00

Sire/Dam:  x 

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2630
2395
2569

2630
2395
2569

3rd Judge: 

2630
2395
2569

4th Judge: 

2630
2395
2569

1
2
3

Lori Gordon Terry 
Thompson

Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Tony Burris


