PHBA Results by Class Report

Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show Tunica, MS 07/19/2019

Showbill: 246 Class: PHBA 420 PB Mares All Ages

Go: 1

3 shown 5 entered

Judge(s): Lori Gordon, Terry Thompson, Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Tony Burris

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
Points	Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	2630 Obviously Stylin		Steve Tidwell	Beverly Baker	
3.00	PHBA - 90510	2015	PHBA - 60431	Clanton, AL	
			Sire/Dam: Western Sundown x Obviously A Diva		
2	2395 Obviously Awsum		Clayton Ellison	Clayton Ellison	
2.00	PHBA - 91260	2017	PHBA - 104243	Bessmer, AL	
			Sire/Dam: Western Sundown x Obviously A Diva		
3	2569 Pocket Full O Stars		Denise Vick	Denise Vick	
1.00		2019	PHBA - 106894	Z Taylorsville, NC	
			Sire/Dam: x		
	1st Judge: 2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:		
	_				

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
	Lori Gordon	Terry	Trisha	Tony Burris
Place		Thompson	Shorten	
			Armstrong	
1	2630	2630	2630	2630
2	2395	2395	2395	2395
3	2569	2569	2569	2569